Company has received a Letter of Acceptance from Howrah Division, Eastern Railway Zone of 
Indian Railways, for provision of CIB, TIB (Coach and Train Indication Boards) at PRGR, SKIP, 
BZLE, SALE, MGAE, SDI, MRR, and RJG stations over Howrah division for an amount of Rs. 
4,45,01,602.40  (Rupees Forty-Four Crore Forty-Five Lakhs One Thousand Six Hundred and Two 
Rupees And Forty Paise Only) 

We are herewith enclosing the additional details as required under SEBI Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-1/P/CIR/2023/123 dated July 13, 2023.   

This is for the information of all the stakeholders of the Company.